
Trade Union Studies
The TUC Employment Law Certificate (Union Reps
stage 2)

Who is this course for?

The Employment Law Certificate online is designed for union
representatives who have already completed the TUC Stage 1 Union
Representatives Course or its union equivalent.

When does this start and end? Need more information?

We have 2 different start dates for this
course:

16 September 2024 - 25 November
2024
29 April 2025 - 8 July 2025

You can find out more about Northern
College and the courses on offer by
calling us on 01226 776000 or emailing
us courses@northern.ac.uk

Course description

In recent years there have been significant changes to employment law in the UK.  The TUC
Employment Law Certificate is a practical training course, designed for trade union workplace
reps. It approaches the law from this perspective and its principal concern is how knowledge
of and confidence in using employment law can improve workplace bargaining, terms and
conditions. It is not aimed at legal professionals or the finer points of technical interpretation
of the law.

Want to learn more?

You can find out more about Northern College and the courses on offer at one of our Open



Events [https://www.northern.ac.uk/open-events/]

Location

On-site

Course session dates

Session dates for 16 September 2024 - 25 November 2024

Monday 16 Sep 2024 to Monday 16 Sep 2024
Monday 23 Sep 2024 to Monday 23 Sep 2024
Monday 30 Sep 2024 to Monday 30 Sep 2024
Monday 07 Oct 2024 to Monday 07 Oct 2024
Monday 14 Oct 2024 to Monday 14 Oct 2024
Monday 21 Oct 2024 to Monday 21 Oct 2024
Monday 04 Nov 2024 to Monday 04 Nov 2024
Monday 11 Nov 2024 to Monday 11 Nov 2024
Monday 18 Nov 2024 to Monday 18 Nov 2024
Monday 25 Nov 2024 to Monday 25 Nov 2024

Session dates for 29 April 2025 - 8 July 2025

Tuesday 29 Apr 2025 to Tuesday 29 Apr 2025
Tuesday 06 May 2025 to Tuesday 06 May 2025
Tuesday 13 May 2025 to Tuesday 13 May 2025
Tuesday 20 May 2025 to Tuesday 20 May 2025
Tuesday 03 Jun 2025 to Tuesday 03 Jun 2025
Tuesday 10 Jun 2025 to Tuesday 10 Jun 2025
Tuesday 17 Jun 2025 to Tuesday 17 Jun 2025
Tuesday 24 Jun 2025 to Tuesday 24 Jun 2025
Tuesday 01 Jul 2025 to Tuesday 01 Jul 2025
Tuesday 08 Jul 2025 to Tuesday 08 Jul 2025
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